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
房产编号：564712
价格：$735,000合 514万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：3
卫生间：2
面积：2,400  sq ft   合223 平方米
花园面积：10,681  sq ft  
估值：$723,000
2004年售价：$565,000
2009年财产税：$2,256
建筑年份：2003年
描述：CUSTOM BUILT PLANTATION STYLE~ 3B 2B SALT WATER BLACK BOTTOM POOL W-WATER FEATURE ON THE COURSES SIGNATURE HOLE!!! -VAULTED CEILINGS 9 FT TO 14 FT ... SOFIT RECESSED LIGHTING THRU-OUT... BAMBOO ~ITALIAN PORCELAIN TILE FLOORING... DESIGNER LIGHTING FIXTURES AND WINDOW TREATMENTS...GAS RANGE W- ALL APPLIANCES ENERGY EFFICIENT STAYING ...BATHS LARGE WITH SELECTED GRANITE COUNTERTOPS. CORIAN IN GOURMET KITCHEN FEATURING DREAM VIEWS ! LARGE LANAIS FRONT AND BACK W- VIEWS OF KOHALA MTN RANGE AND MAUNA KEA ...PEEK OF OCEAN AND MAUI. ONE-OF-A-KIND PROPERTY...
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（6）地址：3356 W Lani Ikena Way Kihei HI 96753
房产编号：734751
价格：$2,395,000合 1676万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：4
卫生间：3.5
面积：3,350 sq ft   合 311平方米
花园面积：11,608 sq ft  
估值：$2,568,000
2003年售价：$1,180,000
2009年财产税：$2,909
建筑年份：2002年
描述：Magnificent Wailea Maui home. Currently rented, but available for either an investor/buyer or homeowner. Elevator in the home!
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（7）地址：94 1432 Hiki Ku St. Naalehu HI 96772
房产编号：2146995342
价格：$395,000  合276 万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：4
卫生间：3
面积：1,960 sq ft   合182 平方米
花园面积：14,000 sq ft
建筑年份：2005年
描述：Newly built 2005 4 BR/3BA, 2 BR/2BA up, 2 BR/1BA down. Downstairs rooms can be guest suites with private entry. Double door entry with large porch. Vaulted ceilings. Sliders open from LR/DR and 2 downstairs BRs. 4 spacious pantries. Master BR walk-in closet. UV coated sliders and windows. 900 SF lanai and porch space. Covered lower lanai. LP Smart Siding. Orchid/Greenhouse. Golf Course Community ($10.00 per round). Low Association Dues - $48.00 yr. County water. Oversized Garage 630 SF. Spacious Driveway parking for 4 cars - Plenty of on street parking too. Power saving 80 Gal solar voltaic hot water. Easy maintenance yard. Beaches and city/county parks are nearby Realtors 3% courtesy.
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（8）地址：223 Saratoga Rd Honolulu HI 96815
房产编号：2134134950
价格：$1,868,900  合 1308万人民币
类型：公寓
卧室：2
卫生间：2
面积：1,139 sq ft   合 106平方米 
建筑年份：2009年
描述：TRUMP WAIKIKI.
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（9）地址：68 N Kaniku Dr APT 1804 Kamuela HI 96743
房产编号：2132448281
价格：$499,000  合349 万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：2
卫生间：2.5
面积：1,646 sq ft   合 153平方米 
建筑年份：2005年
描述：Great interior location in Building 18 with lanai views to the pool. This gated community of town homes is located along the 4th and 12th fairways of the Championship North Course at Mauna Lani Resort. Features of this golf course frontage town home include: Ohia post covered lanai with gas grill Tile and hardwood flooringGranite counter topsVaulted ceilingsRecessed lightingAir-conditioningOne-car attached garageLarge master bath with soaking tub and showerBreakfast barInterior laundry areaAmple storage.
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（10）地址：91 Kai Loli St Ewa Beach HI 96706
房产编号：2132448285
价格：$575,000   合402 万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：4
卫生间：3
面积：1,737 sq ft   合 161平方米
建筑年份：2006年
描述：Beautiful 4 bdrm 3 bath spacious home with tropical landscaping backyard. Close to park in wonderful Ocean Point neighborhood.
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（11）地址：91 Maulihiwa St Kapolei HI 96707
房产编号：2132448309
价格：$529,000  合 370万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：3
卫生间：2.5
面积：1,320   sq ft   合 122平方米
建筑年份：1994年
描述：
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（12）地址：Catamaran Ln Ocean View HI 96737
房产编号：2132448316
价格：$44,999  合 31万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：1
卫生间：1
面积：256  sq ft   合 24平方米
建筑年份：2009年
描述：Cute and Clean 16X16 1 bedroom 1 bath with built in bed. Oak kitchen cabinets and outside deck area. Nice comfortable living while you build you dream home. Bulldozed and ready to build.
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（13）地址：68 Kupunahine St Waikoloa HI 96738
房产编号：2132448322
价格：$239,900 合 168万人民币
类型：别墅
卧室：3
卫生间：2
面积：2235  sq ft   合 208平方米
建筑年份：1992年
描述：PANIOLO ESTATES Three bedroom and two bath with new carpet and interior paint! Smooth top counters in kitchen, and a huge Fully fenced yard, that's a ''blank slate'' for landscaping, gardening and playing. Property has ocean and mountain views.Within one block of Waikoloa Public Elementary School.
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